

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS - 2020 LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING CONTRACT - CF #20-011
(Based On RCOC 2020 Bid Tabulations)

4/23/2020

ITEM CODE #	ITEM	QUANTITY		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		P.K. CONTRACTING (per RCOC 2020 Contract)	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 6" White	130,708	Lft	\$0.1650	\$21,566.88	\$0.17	\$21,566.88
2	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4" Yellow	349,374	Lft	\$0.1230	\$42,972.96	\$0.12	\$42,972.96
3	Call Back Mobilization	2	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6" or less width, Rem	500	Lft	\$0.5000	\$250.00	\$0.50	\$250.00

TOTAL EST: \$66,789.84 TOTAL BID: \$66,789.84
 Contingency (5%) = **\$3,205.91**
Total Contract Amount = \$69,995.75